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Name & Contact Information Specialty Area(s) 

1. Gary Bess, Gary Bess Associates, Paradise, CA 
530-877-3426          gary@garybess.com Health, Program Evaluation 

2. Judith Carey-Fisher, Carey & Associates, Long Beach, CA,  
562-335-2443          judith@careyandassociates.net Workforce Development, Education, 

Social Services 

3. Sandy Chiang, Los Angeles, CA 
323-982-0076          sandy_chiang@hotmail.com Health, Program Outcomes & Impact, 

Collaborative Planning 

4. Nicholas Conway, Pasadena, CA 
626-945-2100          NTC965@aol.com Public Safety, Criminal Justice, Housing, 

Economic Development 

5. Richard Corral, Corral Consulting, Glendale, CA 
213-840-8568          richard@corralconsulting.com 

Education, Health & Wellness, Green 
Economies, LGBTQ Equality, Place-based 
Initiatives, Program Evaluation 

6. Karen Escalante-Dalton, Oak Park, CA 
818-223-1009          karen@kedconsultants.com 

Health 

7. Michelle French, Running Springs, CA 
909-867-9267          mfrench53@verizon.net Arts & Culture, Education, Social Services, 

Housing 

8. Antonio Gallardo, FRAI, Inc., Hollywood, CA 
323-363-2341           agallardo@fraisolutions.com 

Workforce Development, Children and 
Families, Economic Development 

9. Katie Gates, Los Angeles, CA 
323-660-5203          katiegates@earthlink.net Social Services, Youth Services 

10. Kathryn Gwatkin Goulding, Manhattan Beach, CA 
310-488-1778          gwatkingoulding@gmail.com Housing, Economic Development, Social 

Services 

 

The consultants below were selected through a rigorous process and are highly experienced professionals with 
expertise in various topic areas and grant application processes. Most have an extensive background with federal 
grants, and some focus on foundation grants. 

Even the most talented consultants, however, can only succeed when their skills, experience, and expertise match the 
needs of their clients. Your up-front due diligence to select the right consultant is a critical investment in the success of 
your grant proposal.  We highly recommend that you establish a clear scope of work and utilize it to interview a 
minimum of three consultants to find the right match for your organization 

Best wishes for successful projects that contribute to the quality and vigor of the Los Angeles area. 
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11. Kirsten Grimm, Los Angeles, CA
213-278-2452          kgrimmconsulting@gmail.com Community Development, Youth 

Development, Social Enterprise 

12. AJ King, Pasadena, CA 
626-755-3191          aj@AJKingConsulting.com  HIV/AIDS, Public Health 

13. Heather Kun, HK Impact Advisors, Los Angeles, CA  
310-922-5293          heather@hkimpact.com Health 

14. Katrina Ling, Grace Consulting Corporation, Manhattan Beach, CA 
213-985-3394          katrina@graceconsultingcorp.com Health 

15. Bill Martinez, Martinez and Son Management Consultants, Pomona, CA, 
323-819-3200          billrmartinez@outlook.com Public Safety, Social Services, Housing, 

Economic Development 

16. Leah Massy,  Images Plus, Chino Hills, CA 
909-680-7421          lmassy@onebox.com Criminal Justice, Job Development, 

Education, Social Services 

17. Deborah Murphy,  Deborah Murphy Urban Design + Planning, Los Angeles, CA 
323-661-3173          deborahmurphy@me.com Transportation, Infrastructure, Parks 

18. Judith Norman, Carson, CA 
310-892-9373          bossclay@ca.rr.com Transportation 

19. Anne Olin,  The Olin Group, Santa Ana, CA 
714-647-0900          anne.olin@theolingroup.com Social Services, Criminal Justice, Health 

20. Patti Post, Patti Post and Associates Transportation Consulting, Pacific Palisades, CA 
310-230-4400          postpost@aol.com Transportation, Parks 

21. Glen Price,  The Glen Price Group, El Cerrito, CA 
510-528-1558          glen@glenpricegroup.com Criminal Justice (especially Domestic 

Violence and Sexual Assault), Education, 
Youth Development 

22. Warren Riley,  NPO Solutions, Studio City, CA 
818-766-8448          wriley@nposolutions.org Mental Health; Youth Development; Arts 

& Culture; Education 

23. Betsy Uhrman,  NPO Solutions, Studio City, CA
818-766-8448          buhrman@nposolutions.org Mental Health; Youth Development; Arts 

& Culture; Education 
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24. Rebecca Rubin,  Widesky Consulting, Sherman Oaks, CA
310-592-9980          rebecca@wideskyconsulting.com Science and Research Proposals; 

Education; Social Services 

25. David Patrick Shaw, Alhambra, CA
213-705-2062          dshaw10322@aol.com Social Service; Youth Services; and More 

26. Nikki Shipley, Encino, CA
310-991-1683          Nikkishipley@sbglobal.net Health; Social Services 

27. Tony Silbert, Woodland Hills, CA
818-703-8774          Tony@silbertconsulting.com Arts & Culture; Health; Social Services; 

Education; and More 

28. Leslie Tresun, Burbank, CA
818-729-0639          leslietresun@att.net Social Services; Education 

29. Jason Trimiew,  Trimiew Strategy Group, San Leandro, CA
414-305-7691          jason@impactforhire.com Social Enterprise, Workforce 

Development, Youth Development 

 

 

31.Elaine Waldman, Los Angeles, CA
323-316-4296  elainejulie.waldman@gmail.com 

Health 

30. Martha Van Rooijen, MVR Consulting, Beaumont, CA
909-709-7505          martha@mvrconsulting.com 

Transportation, Infrastructure, Parks, 
Technology, Art 
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